

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5634 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHARAJA SHREE UMAID MILLS

Respondent(s)

with
CA No.5635,5636,5922 and 6886/2008
(with office report)

Date: 18/10/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Arvind Kr. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Nilofar Qureshi, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.
Mr.M.P.Devanath, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry to process the matter for listing before the Hon'ble Court,
as per rules.

		(M.A. SAYEED)
		REGISTRAR